
JR. MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.0 275.0

2 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 235.0

3 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.3 225.0

4 Jack Thomas Holden High School 213.0 225.0

5 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 218.7 225.0

6 Cole Liby Concordia 210.0 220.0

7 Otis Hodson Pembroke Hill School 214.1 215.0

8 Cole Thomas Holden High School 218.0 215.0

9 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 205.0

10 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 219.0 205.0

11 James Ernst Pioneers 200.1 185.0

12 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 165.0

13 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 211.0 0.0

14 Hunter Gladieux Piper High School 215.0 0.0

15 Elijah Gray Bonner Springs High School 220.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Otis Hodson Pembroke Hill School 214.1 475.0

2 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 219.0 415.0

3 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 405.0

4 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 218.7 405.0

5 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 375.0

6 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.0 345.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Cole Liby Concordia 210.0 335.0

8 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.3 315.0

9 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 315.0

10 Cole Thomas Holden High School 218.0 315.0

11 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 211.0 275.0

12 James Ernst Pioneers 200.1 260.0

13 Jack Thomas Holden High School 213.0 0.0

14 Hunter Gladieux Piper High School 215.0 0.0

15 Elijah Gray Bonner Springs High School 220.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 218.7 245.0

2 Jack Thomas Holden High School 213.0 225.0

3 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 215.0

4 Cole Liby Concordia 210.0 215.0

5 Otis Hodson Pembroke Hill School 214.1 215.0

6 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 195.0

7 Cole Thomas Holden High School 218.0 195.0

8 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 185.0

9 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.0 185.0

10 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 219.0 175.0

11 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.3 160.0

12 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 211.0 155.0

13 James Ernst Pioneers 200.1 145.0

14 Hunter Gladieux Piper High School 215.0 0.0

15 Elijah Gray Bonner Springs High School 220.0 0.0



Jr. Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Otis Hodson Pembroke Hill School 214.1 905.0 10

2 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 218.7 875.0 8

3 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 825.0 6

4 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.0 805.0 4

5 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 795.0 2

6 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 219.0 795.0 1

7 Cole Liby Concordia 210.0 770.0 0

8 Cole Thomas Holden High School 218.0 725.0 0

9 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 201.3 700.0 0

10 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 675.0 0

11 James Ernst Pioneers 200.1 590.0 0

12 Jack Thomas Holden High School 213.0 450.0 0

13 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 211.0 430.0 0

14 Hunter Gladieux Piper High School 215.0 0.0 0

15 Elijah Gray Bonner Springs High School 220.0 0.0 0


